
Silk Surgical Tape
Ideal for fixation of dressing pads, catheters, canulla and various medical applications.
Made of high quality silk fabric, zinc oxide adhesive (strong, long lasting adhesion). 
Easily tearable lengthwise and widthwise. Does not leave residues when removed. 
X-ray permeable. Air permeable.

Cotton Surgical Tape
Ideal for fixation of dressing pads, catheters, canulla and various medical applications. 100% Cotton, 
zinc oxide adhesive (strong, long lasting adhesion). Easily tearable lengthwise and widthwise. 
X-ray permeable.

Hospital Packed, with plastic core,tan color.

C1101
C1102
C1105
C1107
C1110

Dimensions Carton BoxRef No

C101
C102
C105
C107
C110

5m x 1,25cm
5m x 2,5cm
5m x 5cm
5m x 7,5cm
5m x 10cm

5m x 1,25cm
5m x 2,5cm
5m x 5cm
5m x 7,5cm
5m x 10cm

240
120
60
40
30

Pcs. / Carton
Pcs. / Carton
Pcs. / Carton
Pcs. / Carton
Pcs. / Carton

200
120
100
100
100

Pcs. / Carton
Pcs. / Carton
Pcs. / Carton
Pcs. / Carton
Pcs. / Carton

240
120
60
40
30

Pcs. / Carton
Pcs. / Carton
Pcs. / Carton
Pcs. / Carton
Pcs. / Carton

1
1
1
1
1

Pcs. / Box
Pcs. / Box
Pcs. / Box
Pcs. / Box
Pcs. / Box

24
12
6
4
3

Pcs. / Box
Pcs. / Box
Pcs. / Box
Pcs. / Box
Pcs. / Box

24
12
6
4
3

Pcs. / Box
Pcs. / Box
Pcs. / Box
Pcs. / Box
Pcs. / Box

C1201
C1202
C1205
C1207
C1210

With Plastic spool,tan color,individually packed.

Hospital Packed, with plastic core,tan color.

9,14m x 1,25cm
9,14m x 2,5cm
9,14m x 5cm
9,14m x 7,5cm
9,14m x 10cm

FLASTERLERSURGICAL TAPE
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Hospital pack, with plastic core.

C2101
C2102
C2105
C2107
C2110

9,14m x 1,25cm
9,14m x 2,5cm
9,14m x 5cm
9,14m x 7,5cm
9,14m x 10cm

240
120
60
40
30

Ad. / Carton
Ad. / Carton
Ad. / Carton
Ad. / Carton
Ad. / Carton

Dimensions CartonRef No

C201
C202
C205
C207
C210

5m x 1,25cm
5m x 2,5cm
5m x 5cm
5m x 7,5cm
5m x 10cm

200
120
100
100
100

Pcs. / Carton
Pcs. / Carton
Pcs. / Carton
Pcs. / Carton
Pcs. / Carton

5m x 1,25cm
5m x 2,5cm
5m x 5cm
5m x 7,5cm
5m x 10cm

240
120
60
40
30

Pcs. / Carton
Pcs. / Carton
Pcs. / Carton
Pcs. / Carton
Pcs. / Carton

C2501
C2502
C2505
C2507
C2510

Plastic spool,individually packed.

Hospital pack, with plastic core.

Box

1
1
1
1
1

Pcs. / Box
Pcs. / Box
Pcs. / Box
Pcs. / Box
Pcs. / Box

24
12
6
4
3

Pcs. / Box
Pcs. / Box
Pcs. / Box
Pcs. / Box
Pcs. / Box

24
12
6
4
3

Pcs. / Box
Pcs. / Box
Pcs. / Box
Pcs. / Box
Pcs. / Box



SURGICAL TAPE

Perforated Transparent Surgical Tape
It is used for fixing medical materials on the skin. Allows monitoring of the treatment area.
Hypoallergenic and strong, long lasting adhesion. Does not leave residues when removed. 
X-ray permeable, Air permeable, Latex free.
With its micro-perforated structure, it can be teared smoothly by hand, bi-directionally.
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C312
C325
C350
C375

9,14m x 1,25cm
9,14m x 2,5cm
9,14m x 5cm
9,14m x 7,5cm

Pcs. / Carton
Pcs. / Carton
Pcs. / Carton
Pcs. / Carton

240
120
60
40 

Dimensions CartonRef No

Plastic spool, individually packed.

C301
C302
C305

5m x 1,25cm
5m x 2,5cm
5m x 5cm

200
120
100 

Pcs. / Carton
Pcs. / Carton
Pcs. / Carton

Hospital pack, with plastic core.

1
1
1

Pcs. / Box
Pcs. / Box
Pcs. / Box

24
12
6
4

Pcs. / Box
Pcs. / Box
Pcs. / Box
Pcs. / Box

Box

Wound Dressings (Non-woven)
Suitable for use after surgical operations and skin injuries. Made of non-woven carrier and high 
absorption capacity pad.  With its flexible structure, provides comfortable movement in applied area.
Does not irritate the skin. It is sterile and individually packed. It has strong and permanent adhesive. It is 
X-ray permeable. Air permeable. Hypoallergenic. Latex free and single use. Does not leave residues 
when removed.

C610
C615
C620
C625
C630

Dimensions CartonRef No

9cm x 10cm
9cm x 15cm
9cm x 20cm
9cm x 25cm
9cm x 30cm

250
250
250
250
250

Pcs. / Carton
Pcs. / Carton
Pcs. / Carton
Pcs. / Carton
Pcs. / Carton

Non-woven, sterile, with absorbent pad.

C607
C609 5cm x 9cm 

5cm x 7,5cm 200 Pcs. / Carton
200 Pcs. / Carton

50
50
25
25
25
25
25

Pcs. / Box
Pcs. / Box
Pcs. / Box
Pcs. / Box
Pcs. / Box
Pcs. / Box
Pcs. / Box

Paket

500 Pcs. / Carton

Eye Pad
Suitable for anatomical structure of eye. Protects the eye from external factors.
It has high absorbent pad and flexible carrier. Can be used under glasses. Available in different sizes for 
children and adults. Made of non-woven fabric. It has strong and permanent adhesive.
It is X-ray permeable. Air permeable. Hypoallergenic. Latex free.

C6950 6,5cm x 9,5cm

Non-woven, sterile, with absorbent pad.

Dimensions CartonRef No

50 Pcs. / Box

Box

Paket

FLASTERLER
SURGICAL TAPE & EYE PAD
WOUND DRESSINGS



Injection Plaster
It is used to cover the area after all kinds of injection procedures. Hypoallergenic and latex free. 
Made of skin color PE material. Its absorbent pad and PE surface keep blood in.
It is water resistant, single use and X-Ray is permeable. Size: 25mm (diameter)
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Tan color.

C8025
C8125

O25mm
O25mm

100 
10

Pcs. / Carton
Pcs. / Carton

Dimensions CartonRef No

100
1000

Pcs. / Box
Pcs. / Box

Box

Wound Dressings (Polyurethane)
Waterproof -Transparent
Suitable for use after surgical operations and skin injuries. Made of transparent PU carrier and high 
absorption capacity pad. Waterproof. With its flexible structure, provides comfortable movement in 
applied area. Does not irritate the skin. It is sterile and individually packed. It has strong adhesive, 
can fix it for a long time. It is X-ray permeable. Air permeable. Hypoallergenic. Latex free and single use. 
Does not leave residues when removed.

Dimensions CartonRef No

C6107P
C6109P
C6110P
C6115P
C6120P
C6125P
C6130P

5cm x 7,5cm
9cm x 5cm
9cm x 10cm
9cm x 15cm
9cm x 20cm
9cm x 25cm
9cm x 30cm

200
200
250
250
250
250
250

Pcs. / Carton
Pcs. / Carton
Pcs. / Carton
Pcs. / Carton
Pcs. / Carton
Pcs. / Carton
Pcs. / Carton

Polyurethane, absorbent pad, sterile.

50
50
25
25
25
25
25

Pcs. / Box
Pcs. / Box
Pcs. / Box
Pcs. / Box
Pcs. / Box
Pcs. / Box
Pcs. / Box

Box

IV Cannulla Fixation Plaster
It is used for fast and safe fixing of the IV Catheter and Cannula to the relevant surface of the body.
With its flexible structure,provides comfortable movement in applied area. Made of transparent PU or 
nonwoven carrier. It is easily adhered and easily removed. Does not leave residues when removed. 
It is X-ray permeable. Waterproof. Sterile. Hypoallergenic. Latex free and single use.

Dimensions CartonRef No

C6608
C6710
C6710P
C6608P

6cm x 8cm
7,2cm x 10cm
7,2cmx 10cm(With Pad)

6cm x 8cm (With Pad)

1000
1000
1000
1000
 

Pcs. / Carton
Pcs. / Carton
Pcs. / Carton
Pcs. / Carton

1000
1000
1000
1000

 

Pcs. / Carton
Pcs. / Carton
Pcs. / Carton
Pcs. / Carton

C6608F
C6710F
C6608FP
C6710FP

6cm x 8cm
7,2cm x 10cm
6cm x 8cm (With Pad)

7,2cm x 10cm (With Pad)

Nonwoven, sterile.

Polyurethane, transparent pad, sterile.

50
50
50
50

Pcs. / Box
Pcs. / Box
Pcs. / Box
Pcs. / Box

50
50
50
50

Pcs. / Box
Pcs. / Box
Pcs. / Box
Pcs. / Box

Box

FLASTERLER
IV CANNULLA FIXATION PLASTER

  INJEKTION PLASTER & WOUND DRESSINGS
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