

Cotton Surgical Tape

Ideal for fixation of dressing pads, catheters, canulla and various medical applications. 100% Cotton, zinc oxide adhesive (strong, long lasting adhesion). Easily tearable lengthwise and widthwise. X-ray permeable.

	Ref No	Dimensions	Carton	Box	
	With Plastic spool,tan color,individually packed.				
	C101	5m x 1,25cm	200 Pcs. / Carton	1 Pcs. / Box	
	C102	5m x 2,5cm	120 Pcs. / Carton	1 Pcs. / Box	
	C105	5m x 5cm	100 Pcs. / Carton	1 Pcs. / Box	
	C107	5m x 7,5cm	100 Pcs. / Carton	1 Pcs. / Box	
	C110	5m x 10cm	100 Pcs. / Carton	1 Pcs. / Box	
	Hospital Pac	ked, with plastic cor	e,tan color.		
	C1201	5m x 1,25cm	240 Pcs. / Carton	24 Pcs. / Box	
	C1202	5m x 2,5cm	120 Pcs. / Carton	12 Pcs. / Box	
	C1205	5m x 5cm	60 Pcs. / Carton	6 Pcs. / Box	
	C1207	5m x 7,5cm	40 Pcs. / Carton	4 Pcs. / Box	
	C1210	5m x 10cm	30 Pcs. / Carton	3 Pcs. / Box	
	Hospital Pac	ked, with plastic cor	e,tan color.		
	C1101	9,14m x 1,25cm	240 Pcs. / Carton	24 Pcs. / Box	
	C1102	9,14m x 2,5cm	120 Pcs. / Carton	12 Pcs. / Box	
	C1105	9,14m x 5cm	60 Pcs. / Carton	6 Pcs. / Box	
	C1107	9,14m x 7,5cm	40 Pcs. / Carton	4 Pcs. / Box	
	C1110	9,14m x 10cm	30 Pcs. / Carton	3 Pcs. / Box	
٠					



Silk Surgical Tape

Ideal for fixation of dressing pads, catheters, canulla and various medical applications. Made of high quality silk fabric, zinc oxide adhesive (strong, long lasting adhesion). Easily tearable lengthwise and widthwise. Does not leave residues when removed. X-ray permeable. Air permeable.

Ref No	Dimensions	Carton	Box
Plastic spool	individually packed,		
C201	5m x 1,25cm	200 Pcs. / Carton	1 Pcs. / Box
C202	5m x 2,5cm	120 Pcs. / Carton	1 Pcs. / Box
C205	5m x 5cm	100 Pcs. / Carton	1 Pcs. / Box
C207	5m x 7,5cm	100 Pcs. / Carton	1 Pcs. / Box
C210	5m x 10cm	100 Pcs. / Carton	1 Pcs. / Box
Hospital pac	k, with plastic core.		
C2501	5m x 1,25cm	240 Pcs. / Carton	24 Pcs. / Box
C2502	5m x 2,5cm	120 Pcs. / Carton	12 Pcs. / Box
C2505	5m x 5cm	60 Pcs. / Carton	6 Pcs. / Box
C2507	5m x 7,5cm	40 Pcs. / Carton	4 Pcs. / Box
C2510	5m x 10cm	30 Pcs. / Carton	3 Pcs. / Box
Hospital pac	k, with plastic core.		
C2101	9,14m x 1,25cm	240 Ad. / Carton	24 Pcs. / Box
C2102	9,14m x 2,5cm	120 Ad. / Carton	12 Pcs. / Box
C2105	9,14m x 5cm	60 Ad. / Carton	6 Pcs. / Box
C2107	9,14m x 7,5cm	40 Ad. / Carton	4 Pcs. / Box
C2110	9,14m x 10cm	30 Ad. / Carton	3 Pcs. / Box





Perforated Transparent Surgical Tape

It is used for fixing medical materials on the skin. Allows monitoring of the treatment area. Hypoallergenic and strong, long lasting adhesion. Does not leave residues when removed. X-ray permeable, Air permeable, Latex free.

With its micro-perforated structure, it can be teared smoothly by hand, bi-directionally.

Ref No	Dimensions	Carton	Box
Plastic spoo	l, individually packed.	i.	
C301	5m x 1,25cm	200 Pcs. / Carton	1 Pcs. / Box
C302	5m x 2,5cm	120 Pcs. / Carton	1 Pcs. / Box
C305	5m x 5cm	100 Pcs. / Carton	1 Pcs. / Box
Hospital pa	ck, with plastic core.		
C312	9,14m x 1,25cm	240 Pcs. / Carton	24 Pcs. / Box
C325	9,14m x 2,5cm	120 Pcs. / Carton	12 Pcs. / Box
C350	9,14m x 5cm	60 Pcs. / Carton	6 Pcs. / Box
C375	9,14m x 7,5cm	40 Pcs. / Carton	4 Pcs. / Box



Eye Pad

Suitable for anatomical structure of eye. Protects the eye from external factors. It has high absorbent pad and flexible carrier. Can be used under glasses. Available in different sizes for children and adults. Made of non-woven fabric. It has strong and permanent adhesive. It is X-ray permeable. Air permeable. Hypoallergenic. Latex free.

Ref No	Dimensions	Carton	Box	
Non-wover	Non-woven, sterile, with absorbent pad.			
C6950	C6950 6,5cm x 9,5cm 500 Pcs. / Carton			





Wound Dressings (Non-woven)

Suitable for use after surgical operations and skin injuries. Made of non-woven carrier and high absorption capacity pad. With its flexible structure, provides comfortable movement in applied area. Does not irritate the skin. It is sterile and individually packed. It has strong and permanent adhesive. It is X-ray permeable. Air permeable. Hypoallergenic. Latex free and single use. Does not leave residues when removed.

Ref No	Dimensions	Carton	Paket		
Non-woven	Non-woven, sterile, with absorbent pad.				
C607	5cm x 7,5cm	200 Pcs. / Carton	50 Pcs. / Box		
C609	5cm x 9cm	200 Pcs. / Carton	50 Pcs. / Box		
C610	9cm x 10cm	250 Pcs. / Carton	25 Pcs. / Box		
C615	9cm x 15cm	250 Pcs. / Carton	25 Pcs. / Box		
C620	9cm x 20cm	250 Pcs. / Carton	25 Pcs. / Box		
C625	9cm x 25cm	250 Pcs. / Carton	25 Pcs. / Box		
C630	9cm x 30cm	250 Pcs. / Carton	25 Pcs. / Box		







Wound Dressings (Polyurethane) Waterproof -Transparent

Suitable for use after surgical operations and skin injuries. Made of transparent PU carrier and high absorption capacity pad. Waterproof. With its flexible structure, provides comfortable movement in applied area. Does not irritate the skin. It is sterile and individually packed. It has strong adhesive, can fix it for a long time. It is X-ray permeable. Air permeable. Hypoallergenic. Latex free and single use. Does not leave residues when removed.

Ref No	Dimensions	Carton	Box	
Polyureth	Polyurethane, absorbent pad, sterile.			
C6107P	5cm x 7,5cm	200 Pcs. / Carton	50 Pcs. / Box	
C6109P	9cm x 5cm	200 Pcs. / Carton	50 Pcs. / Box	
C6110P	9cm x 10cm	250 Pcs. / Carton	25 Pcs. / Box	
C6115P	9cm x 15cm	250 Pcs. / Carton	25 Pcs. / Box	
C6120P	9cm x 20cm	250 Pcs. / Carton	25 Pcs. / Box	
C6125P	9cm x 25cm	250 Pcs. / Carton	25 Pcs. / Box	
C6130P	9cm x 30cm	250 Pcs. / Carton	25 Pcs. / Box	





IV Cannulla Fixation Plaster

It is used for fast and safe fixing of the IV Catheter and Cannula to the relevant surface of the body. With its flexible structure, provides comfortable movement in applied area. Made of transparent PU or nonwoven carrier. It is easily adhered and easily removed. Does not leave residues when removed. It is X-ray permeable. Waterproof. Sterile. Hypoallergenic. Latex free and single use.

Ref No	Dimensions	Carton	Box
Nonwoven	, sterile.		
C6608	6cm x 8cm	1000 Pcs. / Carton	50 Pcs. / Box
C6710	7,2cm x 10cm	1000 Pcs. / Carton	50 Pcs. / Box
C6710P	7,2cmx 10cm(With Pad)	1000 Pcs. / Carton	50 Pcs. / Box
C6608P	6cm x 8cm (With Pad)	1000 Pcs. / Carton	50 Pcs. / Box
Polyureth	ane, transparent pad, s	terile.	
C6608F	6cm x 8cm	1000 Pcs. / Carton	50 Pcs. / Box
C6710F	7,2cm x 10cm	1000 Pcs. / Carton	50 Pcs. / Box
C6608FP	6cm x 8cm (With Pad)	1000 Pcs. / Carton	50 Pcs. / Box
C6710FP	7,2cm x 10cm (With Pad)	1000 Pcs. / Carton	50 Pcs. / Box





Injection Plaster

It is used to cover the area after all kinds of injection procedures. Hypoallergenic and latex free. Made of skin color PE material. Its absorbent pad and PE surface keep blood in. It is water resistant, single use and X-Ray is permeable. Size: 25mm (diameter)

Ref No	Dimensions	Carton	Box
Tan color.			
C8025	Ø25mm	100 Pcs. / Carton	100 Pcs. / Box
C8125	Ø25mm	10 Pcs. / Carton	1000 Pcs. / Box





